The M1750 PLS
The Modular Electronic
Cam Switch
• A solid-state replacement of Electromechanical
Cam Switches
• Simple, easy to understand thumbwheel program-
ming
• Modular construction allows easy maintenance

ASY-M1750-OSS 8 channel PLS chassis for solid-state relay outputs
ASY-M1750-12SS 12 channel PLS chassis for solid-state relay outputs
How to Order
MAN-M1750-000 Rev 02 11/18/99 Autotech Instruction Manual 11
3. Source Module
Select appropriate souce module:
(a) with resolver as position transducer, must use decoder source module in the master chassis.
(b) Slave chassis must use display source module (ASY-M1750-DISP)
ASY-M1750-359D Resolver decoder source module, ratiometric, 360 counts, offset and display
ASY-M1750-359DE Above source module with external offset
ASY-M1750-999D Resolver decoder source module, ratiometric, 1000 counts, offset and display
ASY-M1750-000DE Above source module with external offset
ASY-M1750-DISP Display source module, no offset
4. Logic Modules
Select type and number of logic modules:
ASY-M1700-L11 Dual preset, Angle ON/Angle OFF module
ASY-M1700-LT1 Single preset, Angle ON/Fixed Time OFF module (0.1 sec.)
ASY-M1700-LV1 Single preset, Angle ON/Variable Time OFF module (0.1– 6 sec.)
ASY-M1700-LTD1 Single preset, Angle ON/Digital Time OFF module (1ms – 100ms/count)
ASY-M1700-LP1 ModZ Cam Module
5. Top Plate
Select top plate corresponding to the source module and number of channels:
MTP-M1750-8DEC Top plate for decoder source module and 8 channel PLS
MTP-M1750-12DEC Above top plate for decoder source module and 12 channel PLS
MTP-M1750-8DIS Top plate for display source module and 8 channel PLS
MTP-M1750-12DIS Above top plate for display source module and 12 channel PLS
6. Output Relays
Select type and number of output relays:
KDD-012DC-10SIG 10 Amp, 125 VAC, DPDT EM-Relay
KSS-120AC-ERI 3 Amp, 120 VAC, Solid-State AC Module
KSS-055DC-ERI 2 Amp, 3–40 VDC, Solid-State DC Module
KSS-AC/DC-ERI Low leakage <0.1 mA, AC/DC Solid-State Module, 135 VAC (r.m.s.) @ 0.35 Amp, or 190
VDC (max.) @ 0.5 Amp
12 Autotech Instruction Manual MAN-M1750-000 Rev 02 11/18/99
7. NEMA 12 (IP52) Enclosure
Select appropriate NEMA 12 (IP52) enclosure, if required:
ENC-M1700-NEMA NEMA 12 (IP52) enclosure without see through window for 8 channel PLS
ENC-M1700-W11 Above enclosure with see through window including NEMA 1 plate
ENC-M1700-N12 NEMA 12 (IP52) enclosure without see through window for 12 channel PLS
ENC-M1700-W12 Above enclosure with see through window including NEMA 1 plate
8. Accessories
Select optional accessories, when required:
SAC-PS111-010 Zero Speed Switch